TP-56CCTFT    5.6" TFT LCD MONITOR, CARRYING CASE WITH RECHARGABLE
                          BATTERY
FEATURES:
▓ 5.6" TFT full screen color monitor
▓ With portable carrying bag, rechargable battery and signal cable for installation
    application
▓ Easy adjustment for installation in all kinds of locations
▓ User-friendly operation interface
▓ Built-in Audio
SCREEN SIZE 5.6", 116(H) x 87(V) mm
ACTIVE AREA 111.36(H) x 83.52(V) mm
DRIVE SYSTEM A-Si TFT active matrix
SCREEN COLOR Full color
RESOLUTION 320(H) xRGBx 240(V) dos
DOT PICH 0.116(H)x0.348(V)
CONTRAST RATIO 85:1
BRIGHTNESS 270 cd/m2
SOUND OUTPUT 200mW, built-in 4cm speaker x 1
INPUT TERMINALS Power input, Video input, Audio input
POWER INPUT DC 9V~20V, Pin 2.0
VIDEO INPUT 0.75 Vp-p~1 Vp-p, Pin 2.0
AUDIO INPUT 50mV(min), Stereo in, Pin 3.5
STEREO OUTPUT Ear phone, pin 3.5
SCREEN DISPLAY Reverse/Normal switchable
POWER SOURCE DC 12V ± 10%/600mA
POWER CONSUMPTION 8W(max)
OPERATION TEMPERATURE -40 ℃ to +95 ℃
DIMENSIONS 133(W) x 162(H) x54(D) mm
TEST MONITOR KIT
SPECIFICATIONS
DISTRIBUIDO POR:
FABLET Y BERTONI S.A.